
4/29/2016 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 10:30 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CC County Commission

1 2 3 4 5 Total

AIP 0 1 7 6 2 16

Cpf 8 9 3 3 4 27

Dem 19,094 21,735 20,728 21,362 20,970 103,889

ECO 0 0 2 0 0 2

Gre 28 31 30 22 23 134

Idp 444 425 517 667 653 2,706

Int 1,626 1,785 2,384 2,557 2,828 11,180

LPF 102 158 162 163 156 741

Npa 12,477 16,648 16,757 15,870 15,217 76,969

PSL 0 1 0 1 1 3

Ref 11 16 16 16 14 73

Rep 23,099 27,686 25,585 24,536 23,698 124,604

UNK 0 0 1 0 2 3

Total 56,889 68,495 66,192 65,203 63,568 320,347

District Number

Party

1



4/29/2016 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 10:30 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CDD Comm. Dev. Dist.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Cpf 1 0 1 0 0 0 0

Dem 1,176 1,067 473 245 525 890 968

Gre 1 0 0 0 0 0 1

Idp 17 20 10 9 31 16 14

Int 81 60 36 35 92 77 72

LPF 10 6 4 4 1 2 5

Npa 898 766 317 210 322 638 698

PSL 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

Ref 1 0 0 0 0 0 2

Rep 1,148 1,046 553 506 966 1,195 1,088

Total 3,333 2,965 1,394 1,010 1,937 2,818 2,848

District Number

Party

2



8 9 10 11 12 13 15 16 17 18

0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0

530 615 450 329 519 1,182 268 256 429 445

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

7 10 15 5 20 21 9 7 6 9

22 53 46 43 101 79 16 20 31 27

3 1 3 0 2 9 1 1 2 3

392 475 416 168 363 1,126 183 224 319 439

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1

397 897 867 561 1,135 1,706 277 272 425 639

1,351 2,051 1,797 1,107 2,140 4,124 754 780 1,213 1,563



19 20 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 33

0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

575 437 680 268 363 147 277 424 7 71

0 2 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 0

10 5 8 9 2 2 4 20 0 5

40 24 42 19 33 8 19 52 0 8

3 1 4 3 4 2 1 6 0 0

489 275 692 209 382 130 193 411 6 53

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

516 302 803 416 493 253 265 715 9 74

1,633 1,047 2,229 924 1,279 542 759 1,629 22 211



35 36 38 41 43 44 45 46 47 48

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

511 5 224 65 0 65 46 57 66 108

2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0

4 0 6 2 0 0 0 0 1 0

56 0 20 2 0 2 2 7 8 10

6 0 1 1 0 2 0 1 0 0

367 1 233 47 1 77 48 50 45 96

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1,104 5 331 80 0 122 59 105 70 179

2,051 11 815 198 1 268 155 220 191 393



53 Total

0 5

4 14,767

0 11

0 304

0 1,243

0 92

5 11,764

0 1

0 6

9 19,588

18 47,781



4/29/2016 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 10:30 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CNG Congressional District

12 Total

AIP 16 16

Cpf 27 27

Dem 103,889 103,889

ECO 2 2

Gre 134 134

Idp 2,706 2,706

Int 11,180 11,180

LPF 741 741

Npa 76,969 76,969

PSL 3 3

Ref 73 73

Rep 124,604 124,604

UNK 3 3

Total 320,347 320,347

District Number

Party

3



4/29/2016 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 10:30 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CTY City

0 1 2 3 4 5 6

AIP 15 0 0 0 0 0 1

Cpf 24 0 1 1 0 1 0

Dem 95,125 1,632 2,842 247 55 504 3,484

ECO 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gre 122 0 3 2 0 0 7

Idp 2,482 23 68 6 1 14 112

Int 10,373 73 259 24 3 79 369

LPF 674 13 23 0 0 3 28

Npa 71,394 723 1,979 163 40 427 2,243

PSL 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ref 66 1 3 0 0 1 2

Rep 115,808 1,157 3,294 443 61 738 3,103

UNK 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 296,091 3,622 8,472 886 160 1,767 9,349

District Number

Party

4



Total

16

27

103,889

2

134

2,706

11,180

741

76,969

3

73

124,604

3

320,347



4/29/2016 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 10:30 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

HSE FL House of Representatives

36 37 38 Total

AIP 11 4 1 16

Cpf 8 7 12 27

Dem 35,016 34,444 34,429 103,889

ECO 1 1 0 2

Gre 48 40 46 134

Idp 1,059 901 746 2,706

Int 4,342 4,037 2,801 11,180

LPF 260 277 204 741

Npa 25,491 27,478 24,000 76,969

PSL 1 2 0 3

Ref 28 24 21 73

Rep 34,516 49,898 40,190 124,604

UNK 1 2 0 3

Total 100,782 117,115 102,450 320,347

District Number

Party

5



4/29/2016 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 10:30 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

OCN Old Cong. Dist.

5 9 Total

AIP 5 11 16

Cpf 19 8 27

Dem 60,411 43,478 103,889

ECO 0 2 2

Gre 82 52 134

Idp 1,393 1,313 2,706

Int 5,704 5,476 11,180

LPF 409 332 741

Npa 45,103 31,866 76,969

PSL 1 2 3

Ref 36 37 73

Rep 78,234 46,370 124,604

UNK 1 2 3

Total 191,398 128,949 320,347

District Number

Party

6



4/29/2016 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 10:30 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

RDB Road and Bridge Dist.

1 2 Total

Cpf 1 0 1

Dem 624 322 946

Idp 20 6 26

Int 83 28 111

LPF 7 6 13

Npa 485 254 739

Ref 0 1 1

Rep 858 433 1,291

Total 2,078 1,050 3,128

District Number

Party

7



4/29/2016 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 10:30 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

SB School Board

1 2 3 4 5 Total

AIP 0 1 7 6 2 16

Cpf 8 9 3 3 4 27

Dem 19,094 21,735 20,728 21,362 20,970 103,889

ECO 0 0 2 0 0 2

Gre 28 31 30 22 23 134

Idp 444 425 517 667 653 2,706

Int 1,626 1,785 2,384 2,557 2,828 11,180

LPF 102 158 162 163 156 741

Npa 12,477 16,648 16,757 15,870 15,217 76,969

PSL 0 1 0 1 1 3

Ref 11 16 16 16 14 73

Rep 23,099 27,686 25,585 24,536 23,698 124,604

UNK 0 0 1 0 2 3

Total 56,889 68,495 66,192 65,203 63,568 320,347

District Number

Party

8



4/29/2016 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 10:30 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

SEN Florida Senate

17 18 Total

AIP 5 11 16

Cpf 14 13 27

Dem 48,700 55,189 103,889

ECO 0 2 2

Gre 61 73 134

Idp 1,069 1,637 2,706

Int 4,534 6,646 11,180

LPF 330 411 741

Npa 37,174 39,795 76,969

PSL 2 1 3

Ref 34 39 73

Rep 64,050 60,554 124,604

UNK 1 2 3

Total 155,974 164,373 320,347

District Number

Party

9


